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Fri., Mar. 5— St. Peter’s_____________Home— 7 P.M.
Sat., Mar. 13— Brooklyn Poly________ Away— 7 P.M.

NORTHERN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP—
MONTREAL 

Mar. 27, 28, 29

Fri. and Sat., April 9 and 10— R.P.I____________ Away
Sat., April 24— Queens_______________ Away— 2 P.M.
Mon., April 26— Fordham____________ Home— 7 P.M.
Wed., April 28— Columbia___________ Away— 7 P.M.

SENIOR NATIONAL— INDOORS 

Fri., Sat., Sun., April 30 
May 1, 2— N.Y.A.C.

Tues., May 4— Y a le_____________ N.Y.A.C.— 8 P.M.

WEST POINT COLLEGIATE TOURNAMENT 

Fri., Sat., Sun., May 7, 8, 9 

Fri., May 14— A rm y ------------------------N.Y.A.C.— 8 P.M.
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